Tournament Player Entry Form

Player 1	Ндср
,	or Average Score
Player 2	Hdcp_ or Average Score
	or Average Score
Player 3	Ндср
,	Hdcp_ or Average Score
Player 4	Нdср
	or Average Score
Entry Fee:	\$100 Per Player*
	d Spouse \$150.00
Company Name	
Contact	Phone
Address	
City	State Zip
	be paid at registration, bmission of entry
Register at:	Mail entry along with fee

Fairhope Lions Club

Fairhope, AL 36533

P.O. Box 317

Quail Creek Pro Shop

19841 Quail Creek Dr. Fairhope, AL 36526

(251) 990-0240

Our Mission







ENVIRONMENT

HUNGER RELIEF





We Serve.

Through this fundraiser, the Eastern Shore Lions Clubs are able to service those in need with visual screenings, eye exams, and glasses. Diabetic education and summer camp programs for children with diabetes. Hunger relief through Ecumenical Ministries, Catholic Social Services, and Environmental cleanup programs.

The Global Service Framework complements all of the great ways clubs serve locally, and gives Lions new opportunities to help meet the growing challenges facing humanity.

> No matter how you choose to serve, Lions matter now more than ever!



Fairhope & Daphne Clubs



Lions Clubs 12th Annual Golf Tournament Sunday October 14, 2018 Quail Creek Golf Course

12:00 pm Registration & Lunch

12:45 pm Rules Review

1:00 pm Shotgun Start

5:30 pm Awards

Format: 4 Player Scramble

Entry Fee: \$100 Per Player*

*Player and Spouse \$150.00

Entry Fee Includes Golf w/ Cart, Lunch, Drinks, Door Prizes, Cash Prizes & Chance to Win 2018 Chevrolet Equinox

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The Gold Sponsor - \$3,000
18 Hole Signs

Name on Large Banner at Clubhouse

Name on Advertising Poster & Newspaper

4 Golfers with Cart

The Eagle Sponsor - \$1,000

6 Hole Signs

Name on Large Banner at Clubhouse 4 Golfers with Cart

The Birdie Sponsor - \$500

2 Hole Signs

Name on Large Banner at Clubhouse 2 Golfers with Cart

The Hole Sponsor - \$100 Hole Sign

All Signs Custom Made

HOLE IN ONE SPONSOR



2018 Chevrolet Equinox



TERRY THOMPSON CHEVROLET Takes You Home

www.terry-thompson.com 251-626-0631